
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2020 Holiday Schedule2020 Holiday Schedule2020 Holiday Schedule2020 Holiday Schedule 
In order to give our staff an opportunity to enjoy the holidays throughout the year, 

StarChild Academy scheduled holiday hours are as follows. 

Thank you for your cooperation in allowing our staff to enjoy each holiday 

with their families and friends. 

 

Schedule is subject to change. 

- Notice will be provided one month prior to change. 

Memorial DayMemorial DayMemorial DayMemorial Day    

 Monday, May 25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  CLOSED 

Independence DayIndependence DayIndependence DayIndependence Day    

 Friday, July 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CLOSED 

Labor DayLabor DayLabor DayLabor Day    

 Monday, September 7  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CLOSED 

Thanksgiving WeekThanksgiving WeekThanksgiving WeekThanksgiving Week    

 Monday & Tuesday . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Normal Hours 

 Wednesday, November 25  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 am - 3 pm 

 Thursday, November 26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  CLOSED 

 Friday, November 27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 am - 3 pm 

Christmas WeekChristmas WeekChristmas WeekChristmas Week    

 Monday, December 21 

    To Wednesday, December 23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Normal Hours 

 Thursday, December 24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 am - 2 pm 

 Friday, December 25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CLOSED 

New Year WeekNew Year WeekNew Year WeekNew Year Week    

 Monday, December 28 

    To Wednesday, December 30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Normal Hours 

 Thursday, December 31 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 am - 2 pm 

 Friday, January 1, 2021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CLOSED 


